Jr. Cheerleading Camp Wood River Fark & Recreation

2022



Wood River Parks \ & Recreation

Wood River Round House 633 N. Wood River Ave. Wood River, IL 62095. Wood River, IL 62095

Phone:

618-251-3130

Fax:

618-251-3144

E-Mail:

office.wrparks@gm ail.com

Website:



Hours of Operation: Mon. - Fri. 8:00 AM-12:00 PM 1:00 PM-5:00 PM Closed Sat. - Sun

The Wood River Park and Recreation wil	l be
conducting a Jr. Cheerleading Camp.	

Location: Round House Fee: \$25.00 per Child

Registration Deadline: July 8 Ages: K-3rd Grade

Name: M: F: Birth Date: / / Age: Zip Code: Phone #: Work Phone #: Any Medical Conditions?: Phone #: Phone #: Emergency Contact: Phone #: Email:

I, the parent of the above named minor, do hereby consent and agree that the above named minor may participate in the Wood River Parks and Recreations Program. I understand and acknowledge that there are certain risk of physical injury associated with my child's participation in the above named program which may result through no fault of any volunteer, participant, employee or office of the Wood Recreation Department and/or any other sponsors. The recreation program reserves the right to use any pictures taken for publication.

Signature of Parent or Guardian:

Date: / /

OFFICE USE ONLY: Date:_____ Amount Paid:\(\sum_{\text{Received By:}} \)